Namn

Abrahamsson Mira
Ahl Matilda

Ahl Myra
Alexanderson Aron
Alexanderson Esaias
Alkas-Alias Alexandra
Bentley Alexander
Bjerklin Olivia

Bjork Ludwig Westrebd

Bjork Rebekka Westrebo

Bosticco Alice Rebecka
Brus Gannon

Bystrém David

Daae Emilia
Dylén Adam Hansson

Edlund Emma

Edvardsson Andreas

Egmar Stella

Ekeroth Cornelia Guldbe
Eklund Anna

EKlund Viktor

Ekman Nova

Eld Stella
Eld Wilma
Engstrém Maja

Ergon Thea
Eriksson Alan

Resultatlista i bokstavsordning

Arrangor: Sparvagen Simforening

Fodd Férening

2003 Sparvagens

2004 Sparvagens
2006 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens
2001 Sparvagens
1900 Sparvagens
2006 Sparvagens
2004 Sparvagens
2006 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens
2005 Sparvagens

2002 Sparvagens

1900 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens
2005 Sparvagens
2005 Sparvagens

1900 Sparvagens

rg2005 Sparvagens

2001 Sparvagens
2004 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens

1900 Sparvagens
1900 Sparvagens
2005 Sparvagens

2005 Sparvagens
2005 Sparvagens

Tavling: Utmanaren
Tavlingsdatum: 20131117

Gren
Simférening 1 25m
5 50m
7 50m
Simférening 2 25m
4 25m
Simférening 2 25m
4 25m
Simférening 4 25m
Simférening 2 25m
Simférening 2 25m
Simférening 2 25m
4 25m
Simférening 4 25m
6 25m
Simférening 2 25m
4 25m
Simférening 2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
Simférening 2 25m
Simforening 2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
Simforening 3 50m
5 50m
7 50m
Simforening 2 25m
Simforening 1 25m
5 50m
6 25m
Simforening 2 25m
4 25m
Simforening 2 25m
4 25m
Simforening 2 25m
Simforening 2 25m
Simforening 2 25m
Simforening 4 25m
Simforening 2 25m
6 25m
Simforening 2 25m
Simforening 2 25m
Simforening 2 25m
4 25m
Simforening 2 25m
Simforening 1 25m
3 50m
4 25m

6 25m

Fjarilsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Fjérilsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Fjérilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed

Tid
24.18
45.71
55.54
36.03
25.60
34.58
34.32
28.81
30.67
25.62
43.27
37.32
29.86
31.35
39.21
43.07
28.94
26.85
32.22
41.17
36.88
32.12
45.38
53.13
47.14
56.08
29.61
27.19
53.29
29.00
3217
30.91
27.85
30.57
35.49
35.10
26.53
29.50
28.75
29.45
30.14
31.52
32.70
31.41
28.01
31.04
1:01.03
29.65
36.08

Grupp
Silver
Silver
Brons

Silver

Brons
Brons
Guld

Brons
Brons

Silver
Silver

Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

Silver

Silver

Silver
Brons
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons

Silver

Brons



Eriksson Alexandra

Eriksson Kevin

Fahlin Hannes

Fredriksson Vanessa

Fritzner Axel
Gahm Maya
Garmelius David

Goulet Emma
Gran Elsa

Hammarback Hugo

Hargeus Elin

Havdrup Josefin

2002 Sparvagens

2002 Sparvagens
2002 Sparvagens
2005 Sparvagens
2005 Sparvagens

2004 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens
2005 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens

2001 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens

Hebert Alexander Lehton en2002 Sparvéagens

Hebert Liam Lehtonen

Hellenius Alva

Hellenius Engla
Hindstam Antonia

Hjélmheden Frida
Holmgren Elin

Holmgren Mathilda

Holmstrém Jesper

Hopstadius Linus

Hydén Oskar

Karlsson Isabelle

2006 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens

2008 Sparvagens
2004 Sparvagens

2005 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens

2003 Sparvagens

2003 Sparvagens

2002 Sparvagens

2004 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens

Simférening

Simférening
Simférening
Simférening
Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

1 25m
2 25m
3 50m
4 25m
5 50m
6 25m
7 50m
6 25m
7 50m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
2 25m
2 25m
1 25m
3 50m
5 50m
6 25m
2 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
3 50m
5 50m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
1 25m
3 50m
5 50m
7 50m
2 25m
4 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
7 50m
6 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
2 25m
4 25m
4 25m
6 25m
1 25m
5 50m
6 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
4 25m

Fjarilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Fjarilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Fjarilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Fjarilsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

27.53
24.21
55.19
22.34
50.08
24.74
56.33
29.37
1:09.07
20.36
25.33
31.23
38.38
43.96
24.95
58.74
49.50
32.56
40.50
27.84
28.04
36.95
31.47
28.24
55.16
46.23
28.09
35.89
42.03
26.52
56.23
50.06
57.35
30.99
31.11
27.22
23.71
26.28
1:00.62
51.96
26.44
32.75
45.95
34.85
27.71
37.33
30.83
29.08
47.84
29.52
35.15
36.56
51.67
44.29
52.35
30.08

Brons
Guld
Brons
Guld

Guld
Brons
Brons

Guld
Guld
Brons

Silver

Brons

Silver
Brons

Brons
Brons
Brons
Silver
Silver

Silver

Brons

Brons

Silver

Guld
Silver

Silver

Brons

Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons



Karlsson Stella

Kibreab Sara

kibrom abel

Klerkestam David

korkmaz Emir can
Kall Oskar

Kall Sofia
Lagerstrdm Henrik

Lindahl Christoffer

Lindahl Rebecca
Lindgren Maja
Lindqvist Emil
Lohage Sofia

Lukkarinen Kian

Lundstedt Eric

Lundstréom-Malm Victor
Lévqvist Linda

Malmring Viktor

Maric Olivia Lennstréom

Matte Martin
Morota Meja

Morota Nova

Mowitz Lola Hjort

Neuhardt David

Nivenius Karolina

2003 Sparvagens

2005 Sparvagens

2005 Sparvagens

2005 Sparvagens

2005 Sparvagens
2002 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens
1999 Sparvagens

2004 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens
1900 Sparvagens
2005 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens

2005 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens

2005 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens

2003 Sparvagens

2003 Sparvagens

1900 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens

2005 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens

2003 Sparvagens

2005 Sparvagens

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

Simférening

Simférening
Simférening
Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
1 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
1 25m
3 50m
5 50m
2 25m
1 25m
2 25m
7 50m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
2 25m
2 25m
4 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
4 25m
2 25m
6 25m
1 25m
3 50m
5 50m
7 50m
2 25m
6 25m
1 25m
2 25m
4 25m
2 25m
4 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m

Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Brostsim Mixed
Fjarilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Fjarilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Ryggsim Mixed
Fjarilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Bréstsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Frisim Mixed

Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Frisim Mixed

Ryggsim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Fjarilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Fjarilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed

Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed

45.07
24.86
20.65
32.63
31.89
36.09
38.07
32.64
31.24
42.01
28.20
32.36
42.92
36.78
24.10
52.02
49.64
37.22
24.03
22.79
49.06
29.39
27.93
37.40
35.12
26.31
54.30
35.77
31.25
32.26
47.62
43.05
39.55
48.30
54.64
28.31
27.09
28.23
28.63
55.55
55.33
1:01.31
25.02
28.81
15.44
25.70
25.54
26.48
27.64
33.94
37.27
47.03
30.71
23.37
26.01
33.81

Guld
Guld

Silver

Silver
Silver
Brons

Silver
Guld
Guld
Brons
Brons

Silver

Brons
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons

Guld
Silver
Guld
Guld
Silver
Silver
Brons

Brons
Guld
Silver



Nivenius Susanna

Norberg Edvin

Odelius Josefine

Odelius Ludwig

Oliveira Julia de

oliveira Maya De

Oreland Jonatan

Persbeck Amanda

Persbeck Vendela

Pierre Edvin

Quiraz lvan

Regell Axel

Riisgaard Wilmer
Rollvén Carla

Rollvén Ellanore

Rosenberg Maja

Sahl Ida

Salar-Mossadeghi Arian

Solem Felicia

SOSE ALAN

Strom John

Strémberg Evelina

Stahle Matilda

Sundberg Oliver

Sydvander lvar

Szmere Josefine
Soderlund Elin

2002 Sparvagens

2003 Sparvagens

2004 Sparvagens

1900 Sparvagens

2002 Sparvagens

2003 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens
1900 Sparvagens
2006 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens
2006 Sparvagens

2004 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens

2004 Sparvagens

2004 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens

2002 Sparvagens

2004 Sparvagens

2001 Sparvagens

1900 Sparvagens
2002 Sparvagens
2005 Sparvagens

1900 Sparvagens
2003 Sparvagens

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

1 25m
3 50m
2 25m
5 50m
6 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
3 50m
5 50m
7 50m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
5 50m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
1 25m
2 25m
4 25m
2 25m
2 25m
4 25m
2 25m
4 25m
2 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
2 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
3 50m
5 50m
7 50m
2 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
5 50m
2 25m

Fjarilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Fjarilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed

22.19
54.12
24.95
59.83
27.94
23.31
29.83
36.16
50.60
48.46
57.81
28.19
23.93
31.15
33.62
31.95
42.87
33.33
29.79
50.90
27.23
32.08
27.62
32.26
19.52
35.39
38.23
55.20
36.65
39.32
29.36
26.40
45.31
35.14
23.24
33.45
34.54
33.21
37.18
25.87
23.72
29.98
31.90
26.01
32.50
50.37
45.24
51.48
36.77
31.37
22.58
30.32
34.62
35.67
43.53
28.95

Guld
Brons
Guld

Silver
Guld
Brons

Silver
Brons
Brons
Silver
Guld

Brons

Brons

Silver

Brons

Guld

Brons
Silver

Guld

Guld
Guld
Brons
Brons
Silver

Silver
Silver
Guld

Brons
Guld
Brons

Guld
Silver



Uddeholt Lisa

Unlu Melisa

Weid Elvira

Westerberg Majken

Wik Iris
Wika Marie

Waullrich Emilia

Vanska Victoria

Wordén Irma
Yassin Yousif

Astrém Kristina Chiuraz

Olund Elvira

Olund Gordon

2005 Sparvagens
2004 Sparvagens

2003 Sparvagens

2004 Sparvagens

2006 Sparvagens
2006 Sparvagens

2003 Sparvagens

2002 Sparvagens

2005 Sparvagens
2005 Sparvagens

202004 Sparvagens

2004 Sparvagens

2002 Sparvagens

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

Simférening

Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

Simférening
Simférening

Simférening

4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
2 25m
4 25m
2 25m
4 25m
6 25m
2 25m
4 25m
2 25m
2 25m
4 25m
3 50m
5 50m
6 25m
2 25m
6 25m
2 25m
2 25m
5 50m
2 25m
2 25m
5 50m
6 25m
1 25m
2 25m
5 50m
6 25m

Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed
Fjarilsim Mixed
Ryggsim Mixed
Frisim Mixed
Brostsim Mixed

25.40
33.74
27.97
25.91
26.09
24.43
30.58
24.38
31.20
30.92
28.04
31.86
31.07
30.71
56.66
58.05
29.40
25.35
27.67
28.78
28.61
54.61
29.90
24.58
55.01
28.98
25.08
22.97
42.18
32.11

Silver

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

Brons
Guld

Silver
Silver
Silver

Brons
Guld

Silver
Silver
Guld
Guld



